Subject to change – D. von Droste, 07.2007 – 1EF60_0E
Products: R&SFSQ, R&SFSL, R&SFSP, R&SFMU
Power Measurement and Power Calculation
of IEEE 802.16 WiMAX OFDMA signals
Application Note 1EF60
The R&S WiMAX application firmware R&SFSx-K93 calculates several different power parameters. This
application note describes the basic power measurements of WiMAX OFDMA signals and gives an
overview of the calculation of the different values.

Please send any comments or suggestions about this application note to
TM-Applications@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com.
8 Ordering Information
Signal Analyzer FSQ and FMU
R&S FSQ3 20 Hz ... 3.6 GHz 1155.5001.03
R&S FSQ8 20 Hz ... 8 GHz 1155.5001.08
R&S FSQ26 20 Hz ... 26,5 GHz 1155.5001.26
R&S FSQ40 20 Hz ... 40 GHz 1155.5001.40
R&S FMU36 DC … 36 MHz 1303.3500.02
WiMAX Option for FSQ and FMU
R&S FSQ-K92 Application Firmware IEEE 802.16-2004 1300.7410.02
R&S FSQ-K93 Application Firmware IEEE 802.16e-2005 1300.8600.02
R&S FSQ-K92U Upgrade from FSQ-K92 to FSQ-K93 1300.8500.02
Hardware Options for FSQ
R&S FSQ-B71 Baseband Inputs DC to 36 MHz 1157.0113.02
R&S FSQ-B72 I/Q Bandwidth Extension to 120 MHz 1157.0336.02
Spectrum Analyzer FSL
R&S FSL3 9 kHz ... 3 GHz 1300.2502.03
R&S FSL3 9 kHz ... 3 GHz with Tracking Generator 1300.2502.13
R&S FSL6 9 kHz ... 6 GHz 1300.2502.06